
BELL 505
Datasheet of

2018

398,2 Hours

Bell 505-2018- EAGLE-65078



Bell Helicopter
Bell 505 Jet Ranger X

YOM

Total Time

Configuration

Engine

- No damage history

2018

398,2 Hours/ 1,027 LDG

Commercial

Safran Arrius 2R

Crew/Passengers

Engine TT

Engine Cycles

Empty Weight

1 Crew/ 4 Passengers

398,2 Hours

1,027 Cycles

1,085.7 Kgs

Highlights

Bell 505-2017- EAGLE-65078

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection



Bell 505-2017- EAGLE-65020

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection

- Dual Controls

- Bear Paws

- Cargo Hook 

- Cargo Mirror Kit

- Full WSPS Kit

- Rotor Brake

- Led Lights 

- Leather Seats

- Conditioning Air

- Bose A20 Bluetooth Headphones (04)

- 28 Amp Battery

Equipment



Bell 505-2017- EAGLE-65020

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection

Main transmission

TGB

Mast Assy

Main Rotor Hub

Tail Rotor Hub

Starter Generator

Turbine Assy

4,500 hrs

6,000 hrs

3,000 hrs

2,400 hrs

2,500 hrs

1,000 hrs

3,000 hrs

4,101 hrs

5,601 hrs

2,601 hrs

2,001 hrs

2,101 hrs

601.8 hrs

 2601 hrs

91.1%

93.4%

86.7%

83.4%

84%

60.2%

86.7%

Designation TBO/SLL REM %REM

Remaining Timetable



FLY. LET US DO THE REST

In Chile since 2000, Eagle Copters South America S.A. is an independent sales 

representative of Bell Textron and Robinson Helicopters commercial and 

military helicopters. Owns a dozen Bell Medium helicopters on lease in different 

aerial Bell Medium helicopters under lease in different aerial work activities, and 

an aeronautical maintenance center with Bell aircraft recovery capability, 

dynamic component overhaul and representation of about twenty avionics and 

accessories manufacturers.

About us

Bell 505-2017- EAGLE-65020

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection

Headquartered in Calgary (Canada), since 1975 Eagle has been providing to 

operators a complete service  of fleet management. Historically specialized on 

Bell Medium utility helicopters, Eagle has successfully grown from a small family 

business to a global team of experts with more than 80 aircraft under lease 

around the world, thanks to its centers in Canada and Chile. Our partners 

around the world provide you with the regional and technical expertise to make 

Eagle an ideal partner in worldwide fleet management and business develop-

ment into other markets, along with new helicopter sales, parts supply and 

logistics.

EAGLE IS POSITIONED TO BE YOUR PREMIER 

RESOURCE FOR FLEET MANAGEMENT WORLDWIDE, 

WITH THE EXPERTISE TO SERVE AND SUPPORT ALL 

ASPECTS OF THE INDUSTRY.  



 EAGLE COPTERS SOUTH AMERICA 

Specifications and/or description are delivered only as introductory 

information and do not constitute representations or guarantees. 

Verification of the specifications keep under the purchaser responsibili-

ty. Aircraft are subject to prior sale and/or removal from the market 

without notice.

eaglecopters.cl
All rights reserved.

Eaglecopters eagle_copterseagle-copters-south-america-s.a


