

Datasheet of

BELL 505

2018

398,2 Hours

Bell 505-2018- EAGLE-65078







Bell Helicopter Bell 505 Jet Ranger X

YOM 2018

Total Time 398,2 Hours/ 1,027 LDG

Configuration Commercial

Engine Safran Arrius 2R

Highlights

- No damage history



Crew/Passengers 1 Crew/ 4 Passengers

Engine TT 398,2 Hours
Engine Cycles 1,027 Cycles
Empty Weight 1,085.7 Kgs





Equipment

- Dual Controls
- Bear Paws
- Cargo Hook
- Cargo Mirror Kit
- Full WSPS Kit
- Rotor Brake
- Led Lights
- Leather Seats
- Conditioning Air
- Bose A20 Bluetooth Headphones (04)
- 28 Amp Battery







Remaining Timetable

Main transmission	4,500 hrs	4,101 hrs	91.1%
TGB	6,000 hrs	5,601 hrs	93.4%
Mast Assy	3,000 hrs	2,601 hrs	86.7%
Main Rotor Hub	2,400 hrs	2,001 hrs	83.4%
Tail Rotor Hub	2,500 hrs	2,101 hrs	84%
Starter Generator	1,000 hrs	601.8 hrs	60.2%
Turbine Assy	3,000 hrs	2601 hrs	86.7%







FLY. LET US DO THE REST







823 MCTAVISH ROAD NE CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA T2E 7G9 PHONE: +1 (403) 250.7370 TOLL FREE: +1 (800) 564.6469 WWW.EAGLECOPTERS.COM



AERODROMO DE CHICUREO CAMINO GUAY GUAY S/N COLINA CP 9340000 CHILE PHONE: +56 (2) 2948 3200 WWW.EAGLECOPTERS.CL



452 S. UNION AVENUE, SUITE B SPRINGFIELD, MO, USA 65802 PHONE: +1 (855) 737.7752 WWW.EAGLECOPTERS.CL EAGLE IS POSITIONED TO BE YOUR PREMIER
RESOURCE FOR FLEET MANAGEMENT WORLDWIDE,
WITH THE EXPERTISE TO SERVE AND SUPPORT ALL
ASPECTS OF THE INDUSTRY

About us

In Chile since 2000, Eagle Copters South America S.A. is an independent sales representative of Bell Textron and Robinson Helicopters commercial and military helicopters. Owns a dozen Bell Medium helicopters on lease in different aerial Bell Medium helicopters under lease in different aerial work activities, and an aeronautical maintenance center with Bell aircraft recovery capability, dynamic component overhaul and representation of about twenty avionics and accessories manufacturers.

Headquartered in Calgary (Canada), since 1975 Eagle has been providing to operators a complete service of fleet management. Historically specialized on Bell Medium utility helicopters, Eagle has successfully grown from a small family business to a global team of experts with more than 80 aircraft under lease around the world, thanks to its centers in Canada and Chile. Our partners around the world provide you with the regional and technical expertise to make Eagle an ideal partner in worldwide fleet management and business development into other markets, along with new helicopter sales, parts supply and logistics.

Bell 505-2017- EAGLE-65020

Specifications and details subjected to verification and inspection



EAGLE COPTERS SOUTH AMERICA

Specifications and/or description are delivered only as introductory information and do not constitute representations or guarantees.

Verification of the specifications keep under the purchaser responsibility. Aircraft are subject to prior sale and/or removal from the market without notice.







Eaglecopters

eagle-copters-south-america-s.a

eagle_copter

eaglecopters.cl

All rights reserved